
2019002 GN Belgrave
BS 14

Main Draw
1

2

TSA061276 MPUM

A1

[1] Wernich ROSSOUW

BYE

3

4

TSA050501 FS

A2

Willie  DEALE

BYE

5

6

TSA051392

TSA061108

GC

GN

Kyle NEL

Willem SEVENSTER 6-3, 6-1

7

8
TSA061217 GN

A4

BYE

[5] Beukes VAN DEN BERG

9

10

TSA061293

A5

[3] Jovan LUBBE

BYE

11

12
TSA061549 GC

A6

BYE

Quentin NAKANO

13

14

TSA051308

TSA060052

GAU

GN

Mikael V NIEKERK

JACQUES SLABBERT 6-0, 6-1

15

16
TSA051314 GN

A8

BYE

[7] Colby PAXINOS

17

18

TSA061328 FS

A9

[6] Nicholas REIS

BYE

19

20

TSA061452

TSA051563

GC

NWP

Christiaan VAN ROOYEN

Waldo  VERMAAK Walkover

21

22
TSA061378 WP

A11

BYE

Andre DINIZ

23

24
TSA060017 GN

A12

BYE

[4] Heinrich WASSERFALL

25

26

TSA060078 GC

A13

[8] Kwena MAPHAKA

BYE

27

28

TSA051067

TSA061280

GN

GN

Wikus BOSHOFF

Josua MARKRAM 6-2, 6-0

29

30

TSA061325

TSA061303

GC

GE

Seef DANNHAUSER

Tiaan DELPORT (Ret.) Retirement

31

32
TSA061376 FS

A16

BYE

[2] Lian DU TOIT

[1] Wernich ROSSOUW

Willie  DEALE

6-1, 6-0

Kyle NEL

[5] Beukes VAN DEN BERG

6-4, 6-3

[3] Jovan LUBBE

Quentin NAKANO

6-1, 6-1

JACQUES SLABBERT

[7] Colby PAXINOS

3-6, 6-4, 6-3

[6] Nicholas REIS

Christiaan VAN ROOYEN

7-6, 6-0

Andre DINIZ

[4] Heinrich WASSERFALL

7-6, 7-6

[8] Kwena MAPHAKA

Wikus BOSHOFF

7-6, 6-4

Seef DANNHAUSER

[2] Lian DU TOIT

6-1, 6-2

[1] Wernich ROSSOUW

[5] Beukes VAN DEN BERG

7-5, 6-1

[3] Jovan LUBBE (Ret.)

[7] Colby PAXINOS

Retirement

[6] Nicholas REIS

[4] Heinrich WASSERFALL

6-4, 6-3

[8] Kwena MAPHAKA

[2] Lian DU TOIT

6-2, 6-3

[5] Beukes VAN DEN BERG

[7] Colby PAXINOS

3-6, 6-0, 6-2

[6] Nicholas REIS

[2] Lian DU TOIT

7-6, 6-1

[5] Beukes VAN DEN BERG

[2] Lian DU TOIT

4-6, 6-3, 6-4

[2] Lian DU TOIT

[7] Colby PAXINOS

[6] Nicholas REIS 6-4, 6-4

3/4 Playoff

[7] Colby PAXINOS

C1

[1] Wernich ROSSOUW

BYE

[4] Heinrich WASSERFALL

[8] Kwena MAPHAKA 6-2, 6-2

[1] Wernich ROSSOUW

[4] Heinrich WASSERFALL

6-4, 6-1

5/6 Playoff

[1] Wernich ROSSOUW



D1

BYE

[8] Kwena MAPHAKA

7/8 Playoff

[8] Kwena MAPHAKA

Willie  DEALE

Kyle NEL 6-1, 6-4

Quentin NAKANO

JACQUES SLABBERT 6-2, 6-0

Christiaan VAN ROOYEN

Andre DINIZ 6-0, 6-2

Wikus BOSHOFF

Seef DANNHAUSER 6-0, 6-0

Kyle NEL

JACQUES SLABBERT

6-2, 6-1

Christiaan VAN ROOYEN

Wikus BOSHOFF

6-2, 6-3

JACQUES SLABBERT

Christiaan VAN ROOYEN

6-2, 5-7, 10-8

9/10 Playoff

Christiaan VAN ROOYEN

Kyle NEL

Wikus BOSHOFF 6-3, 6-2

11/12 Playoff

Wikus BOSHOFF

Willie  DEALE

Quentin NAKANO Walkover

Andre DINIZ

Seef DANNHAUSER 1-6, 6-3, 10-8

Quentin NAKANO

Seef DANNHAUSER

6-4, 6-4

13/14 Playoff

Quentin NAKANO

Willie  DEALE

Andre DINIZ 6-1, 6-0

15/16 Playoff

Andre DINIZ

I1

BYE

BYE

I2

Willem SEVENSTER

BYE

I3

BYE

BYE

I4

Mikael V NIEKERK

BYE

I5

BYE

BYE

I6

BYE

BYE

I7

BYE

Josua MARKRAM

I8

BYE

BYE

I9

BYE

Willem SEVENSTER

I10

BYE

Mikael V NIEKERK

I11

BYE

BYE

I12

Josua MARKRAM

BYE

Willem SEVENSTER

Mikael V NIEKERK

6-1, 6-2

I14

BYE

Josua MARKRAM

Mikael V NIEKERK

Josua MARKRAM

1-6, 7-5, 11-9

17/18 Playoff

Mikael V NIEKERK

J1

Willem SEVENSTER

BYE

19/20 Playoff

Willem SEVENSTER



K1

BYE

BYE

K2

BYE

BYE

K3

BYE

BYE

21/22 Playoff

 

L1

BYE

BYE

23/24 Playoff

 

M1

BYE

BYE

M2

BYE

BYE

M3

BYE

BYE

M4

BYE

BYE

M5

BYE

BYE

M6

BYE

BYE

M7

BYE

BYE

25/26 Playoff

 

N1

BYE

BYE

27/28 Playoff

 

O1

BYE

BYE

O2

BYE

BYE

O3

BYE

BYE

29/30 Playoff

 

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff

 

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

